
Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 1 large

SPT 46 MPT 69

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length 160 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Phenya Elke De Cock 37,010,00 E156 Phenya Shadow of the Sky

2 Lee Mich Demaeght 44,940,00 E152 NolanLee to Raise a Dust

3 Trip Robin Goossens 32,535,00 E134 Shadow of Aire Take a Trip

4 Quinta Xavier Van de Voorde 38,845,00 E133 Nesquick of Quellyane's Pride

5 Lissa Marie-Pierre Proy 40,125,00 E145 Misty Highland Lissa

6 Elsa Chloë Decock 41,475,00 E142 Elsa

7 Nieva Jean-Paul D'hondt 48,037,03141 Nieva

8 Krunchy Christophe Goset 35,7710,00135 Krunchy Fairy Arrow

9 Dobby Matthias Pelgrims 37,3810,00144 Dobby

10 Vitta Jean-Paul D'hondt 47,7011,70140 Vitta

11 Rummas Susy Aerts 50,2114,21132 Song of Okarina Rummas

12 Laïko Mona Wiig 52,8616,86149 Laïko

13 Remus Magda Van Kerckhoven 49,6418,64138 Remus Green Sweet Vulcan

14 Lotte Renilt Closset 55,1819,18130 Lotte

15 Rox Patricia Schoovaerts 58,0127,01153 Nettesnest Roxan

Call Florence Ledouppe 0,000,00 D131 Britley's Qcall me Skyscraper

Queeen Jeannine Van Veer 0,000,00 D137 Quellyane Queeen

Noc Jordi Winckelmans 0,000,00 D139 Noc

Qlio Nancy Serneels 0,000,00 D143 Quellyane Qlio

Rykiel Catherine Botte 0,000,00 D146 Rykiel Of Fairy Arrow

Masou Jimmy Danckaers 0,000,00 D147 Mazures ride like the wind for silque

Horak Susy Aerts 0,000,00 D148 Klokkendal's Horak

Dotty Gunther Sourbron 0,000,00 D150 Make Way For Dotty

Rana Ria Stevens 0,000,00 D151 Silque Rana

Remi Patricia Coene 0,000,00 D154 Remi Del Pipa Casita

Sassenach Ronny van Seymortier 0,000,00 D155 Samarabriva Padraigin Sassenach

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 1 medium

SPT 48 MPT 72

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length 160 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Sep Taina Verbesselt 31,770,00 E161 Shep of the four bee’s

2 Pepita Carla Luyckx 37,065,00 E170 Lidani go go girl

Nimueh Vanessa Barzoukas 0,000,00 D159 Nimueh La Magnifique des Gardiens du Fl

Ozzy Nancy Van Olmen 0,000,00 D160 Ozzy Opal

Pepper Conny Spruyt 0,000,00 D162 Patrol mission of the five colors

Dreamer Ann Callens 0,000,00 D163 Precious dreamer a little grey cloud

Flo Dries Schellekens 0,000,00 D164 Florence de la Ville aux trois Vallées

Piku Martine Van Campenhout 0,000,00 D165 Prinz Piku Blue of Sprightliness

Kasper Nicole Closset 88,630,00 D166 Kasper

Roxy Julien Surinx 0,000,00 D167 Mustantassun Inkeri

Poca Rebekka De Backer 0,000,00 D168 Pocahontas Black of Sprightliness

Rogue Glenn Maeschaelck 0,000,00 D169 Bariguard Bekon Rogue

Quake Vincent Dewaele 0,00 D171 Dog O'clock Quake of the earth

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 1 small

SPT 48 MPT 72

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length 160 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Rêve Panayiota Sporgitas 43,070,00 E185 Rêve d'Antan Of Amadeus Gardens

2 Twix Els Van Hauwermeiren 35,075,00 E177 O'Twix du Grand Champ D'Aubertans

3 Darco Evelien Vagenende 54,6716,67175 Darco

4 Borys Greet Robijns 68,6930,69180 Axa's Warrior Of Dead Marches

5 Maé Lyra Carlier 68,5540,55183 Maé

Fella Jela Martens 0,000,00 D174 Fella

Lyo Roland Beeckman 0,000,00 D176 Lyo

Pepper Kristel Verlinden 0,000,00 D178 Moddey Cloh Next Step

Gizmo Sam Van Tongerloo 0,000,00 D179 Amico Terrier’s Vulcan Attack

Timo Kelly Bollen 0,000,00 D181 Melodie du Papillon One Jump Ahead

Lissa Meulemans Viviane 0,000,00 D182 Moddey Cloh So Incredible

Louna Dany Bové 0,000,00 D184 Caline

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 2 large

SPT 42 MPT 63

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Myth Kim Bex 35,780,00 G3921 Myth of Albion's March

2 Pitou Eddy Dehouwer 35,970,00 G3622 NOYTCB Superrrr Man

3 Qeep Saskia Vansteelant 31,095,00793 Qeep up my amazing speed

4 Qastor Ingrid Donny 34,765,00934 Silque Qastor son of Kissmo

5 Jade Anke De Weerd 35,065,00775 Luna Tale Proud Jade

6 Kesha Ivo Tielens 38,485,00866 Ruth Certisa

7 Hyper Samantha Biesmans 32,4810,00807 Never Never Land X'Sola Super

8 Dundee Bettina Sheridan 40,4910,00668 Dundee

9 Kato Marie-Therese De Langhe 46,9214,92899 Kato

10 Bowie Jean-Paul D'hondt 35,5115,005210 N'Bouwie

11 P'tiboy Annie Romain 43,8616,867811 P'tiboy Des Pres Du Maca

12 Dax Ingrid Van humbeek 41,2235,005712 Aces Legacy O'Dax

Oakley Botte Catherine 0,000,00 D51 Alba eyes Oakley One and Only

Roxy Marleen Somers 0,000,00 D54 Roxy rose simply divine

Ayla Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D55 Flaxblossoms Nirmala

Bubi Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D56 Robin Con Maige

Rina Des T Amandine Dogot 0,000,00 D58 Rina Des Terres Harry'd

Pixel Els Verbeke 0,000,00 D59 Pixel of Devils on Fire

Tika Patricia Schoovaerts 0,000,00 D60 Tika

Raya Coralie Lizin 0,000,00 D61 Raya Of speed Of light

Red Goset Christophe 0,000,00 D65 NOYTCB FbF Red

Pippa Martine De Deyne 0,000,00 D68 Pretty Pipa Of Albions' March

Mazzel Julien Surinx 0,000,00 D69 Mazzel

Nash Annemie Vander Meer 0,000,00 D70 Now I'm Here from Shepherds Stars

ZsaZsa Annemie Devroye 0,000,00 D71 Munchanga's Gwynn

Pepper Johnny Brackez 0,000,00 D72 Pepper

Lexie Sigi Lockefeer 0,000,00 D73 Silque Olexia

Spice Adelaine Bastiaansen 0,000,00 D74 Shadow of Aire Totally Spice

Flash Nys Cathy 0,000,00 D75 connor Monpeja

Jeddie Marijke Troch 0,000,00 D76 Lost Field Cottage Quinlan Jedd

Maybel Roland Beeckman 0,000,00 D81 Lamaybel Of Border Dream

Phee Tilda Jacobs 0,000,00 D82 Quite fabulous nanny mcphee FROM DOG

Pebbles Annemie Vander meer 0,000,00 D83 Qusabana from shepherds stars

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Korgan Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D85 Flaxblossoms Korgan

Jix Ingrid Van humbeek 0,000,00 D87 Qupid Jix of Kaliko's Home

Bella Philippe Jacqmin 0,000,00 D88 N'Bella

Nox Walter Eysackers 0,000,00 D91 Mazures Nox

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 2 medium

SPT 44 MPT 66

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Milo Nancy Van Olmen 46,732,731041 Muddy Waters Vim and Vigour

2 Noy Sascha Cerstiaens 37,035,001072 A Thousand Winds Now You're Talking

3 Jessie Greet Pison 45,166,161033 Jessie

4 Hoochy Samantha Biesmans 39,4210,001024 A thousand winds quiet before the storm

Quirly Rita Broeckx 0,000,00 D100 Quirly harequin of desert meadow

Quin Evie Saelens 0,000,00 D101 Quinsialyn

Bliss Brigitte Nys 0,000,00 D105 A Thousand Winds Qute Blizzard At Night

Appa Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D106 Mister Appa des Mille Eclats des Tournesol

Moon Sven Van Meerbeeck 0,000,00 D109 Powerful New Moon of the Four Bee's

James Cassandra Thijs 0,00 D110 Rise Up Of The Four Bee's

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 2 small

SPT 44 MPT 66

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt (+ Frank Gers)

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Lily Vanessa De Puydt 40,660,00 G31121 O'Lily van de Hippomaan

2 Paris Jeannine Van Puyvelde 46,472,471132 Paris (Melieven Never Ending Summer)

3 Abby Gunther Sourbron 50,726,721173 X-clusive Design Peppersdegabritho

4 Pilli Els Van Hauwermeiren 36,8010,001184 Perfect Pilli Blue of Sprightliness

5 Reece Stephanie Moulin 43,0010,001235 Yellow Brick Road Raspberry Release

6 Kima Samantha Bernard 55,2411,241206 Every Kingdom Rocket Raccoon

7 Jenna Greet Robijns 60,9426,941227 Daphne of The Seven Hills Country

Yasu Anne Wouters 0,000,00 D114 Now or never van 't hof Naddan

Nala Birgen De Smet 0,000,00 D115 Nala

Sparx Nys Cathy 0,000,00 D116 Cat's China Dogs Top Target

Keeva Nadine Verhoeven 0,000,00 D119 Robrensis Key to my Heart

Quito Vanessa De Puydt 0,000,00 D121 Bengal's Quantum of Solace

Rey Patricia Kollmann 0,000,00 D124 Moonlight Shadow de l'Empire du Phoenix

Diaz Sonia Gerard 0,000,00 D125 Donna Diaz van de Herikervlier

Mil Ronald Vlemincx 0,000,00 D126 Qamil Of The Golden Fir

Nian Monique Rombaut 0,000,00 D127 N'Nian

Pepper Brigitte Cools 0,000,00 D128 King Bassie's Great Fun

Oonah Stephanie Moulin 0,000,00 D129 Oonah van 't Geystersveld

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 3 large

SPT 45 MPT 68

Frank Gers (+ Jean-Pierre Verbesselt)

length 215 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Stich Sally Andrews 38,880,00191 Q'Stich Dreaming of You

2 Aiko Dayna Michiels 43,250,00142 Noah PreciousDdiamond

3 Tikker Sonja Smulders 44,320,00153 Tikker

4 Noxx Patrick Mathijssen 46,036,03214 Noxx van't hof ter beuken

5 Kissmo Ingrid Donny 48,148,1495 Kissmo Nice As Can Be

6 Night Stefanie Deppe 43,2610,00176 Nightmare van t'hof ter Beuken

Phantom Manuel Santiago Carou 0,000,00 D1 Dreaming of you Phantom

Nalu Inge Dillen 0,000,00 D2 Miss Lulu Kelpiebrink

Kate Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D3 Chiquita Certisa

Orval Sally Andrews 0,000,00 D4 Every Kingdom N'Orval

Koda Kim Mannaerts 0,000,00 D5 Starcreek Koda

Loy Stefanie Deppe 0,000,00 D6 Loy uit huize ter beuken

Spice Adelaine Bastiaansen 0,000,00 D7 Maeglin Naughty Blitz

Patch  Viviane Orlans 0,000,00 D8 Patch de merle bleu

Jenthe Nancy Serneels 0,000,00 D10 Precious Little Angel Justastar

Nala Veerle Baekelandt 0,000,00 D11 N'Nala

Aura Geertje Schijf 0,000,00 D12 Wannahave My Special Glitter Aura

Chipper Kate Van Langendonck 0,000,00 D13 Nice of you to Come Bye Winning Ways

Vrag Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D18 Nice Of You To Come Bye Natural Noise

Rush Saskia Vansteelant 0,00 D22 L'Rush

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 3 medium

SPT 48 MPT 72

Frank Gers (+ Jean-Pierre Verbesselt)

length 215 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Enya Evie Saelens 37,915,00281 Kind As Allways from a Beloved Home

Pride Ann Macken 0,000,00 D26 Evallens Red & Tan Pride

Otis Sigrid Schildermans 0,000,00 D27 A Thousand Winds One of a Kind

Taqa Kim Mannaerts 0,000,00 D29 Qaletaqa Of The Golden Fir

Mexx Leo Beyens 0,000,00 D30 United Bonfire from Dangerous Dream

Chili Gert Danckaers 0,000,00 D31 Rainbow Beauty Adora Girl

Winky Stefanie Deppe 0,000,00 D32 Tails of magic Winky

Finn Andrea Prezzi 0,000,00 D33 Amazing Velocity Cruise Control

Snoopy Michel Quintin 0,000,00 D34 Italy D'hakeniere

Jip Dries Schellekens 0,000,00 D35 Yippie Jip von Goldschmieding

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

agility 3 small

SPT 48 MPT 72

Frank Gers (+ Jean-Pierre Verbesselt)

length 215 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Moya Kim Mannaerts 47,315,00431 Moya of the Golden Fir

2 Huna Benoit Lambrigts 52,2314,23452 Hakunamatata de l'Empire du Phoenix

Yara Cassandra Thijs 0,000,00 D38 Yara

Kiara Coralie Lizin 0,000,00 D39 Kiara

Lucky Monique Hubrechts 0,000,00 D41 Call me Lucky v.d. Herikervlier

Emira Elke Mauws 0,000,00 D44 Indirica Emira

Djerry Sonia Gerard 0,000,00 D46 Graziano-Garry v.Rotmonten

Moose Veronique Leers 0,000,00 D47 Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's

Louwie Ronald Vlemincx 0,000,00 D48 Louwie

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 1 large

SPT 35 MPT 53

Frank Gers

length 160 m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Trip Robin Goossens 23,670,00 E134 Shadow of Aire Take a Trip

2 Masou Jimmy Danckaers 26,250,00 E147 Mazures ride like the wind for silque

3 Quinta Xavier Van de Voorde 28,960,00 E133 Nesquick of Quellyane's Pride

4 Lee Mich Demaeght 31,410,00 E152 NolanLee to Raise a Dust

5 Laïko Mona Wiig 39,754,75 E149 Laïko

6 Phenya Elke De Cock 26,955,00 E156 Phenya Shadow of the Sky

7 Queeen Jeannine Van Veer 27,085,00 E137 Quellyane Queeen

8 Lissa Marie-Pierre Proy 30,565,00 E145 Misty Highland Lissa

9 Nieva Jean-Paul D'hondt 32,815,00 E141 Nieva

10 Elsa Chloë Decock 33,075,00 E142 Elsa

11 Rykiel Catherine Botte 33,395,00 E146 Rykiel Of Fairy Arrow

12 Remus Magda Van Kerckhoven 35,895,89138 Remus Green Sweet Vulcan

13 Horak Susy Aerts 39,889,88148 Klokkendal's Horak

14 Call Florence Ledouppe 25,4410,00131 Britley's Qcall me Skyscraper

15 Dobby Matthias Pelgrims 38,4213,42144 Dobby

16 Rox Patricia Schoovaerts 33,3415,00153 Nettesnest Roxan

17 Rana Ria Stevens 37,9917,99151 Silque Rana

18 Vitta Jean-Paul D'hondt 35,4320,43140 Vitta

Lotte Renilt Closset 66,350,00 D130 Lotte

Rummas Susy Aerts 0,000,00 D132 Song of Okarina Rummas

Krunchy Christophe Goset 0,000,00 D135 Krunchy Fairy Arrow

Noc Jordi Winckelmans 0,000,00 D139 Noc

Qlio Nancy Serneels 0,000,00 D143 Quellyane Qlio

Dotty Gunther Sourbron 0,000,00 D150 Make Way For Dotty

Remi Patricia Coene 0,000,00 D154 Remi Del Pipa Casita

Sassenach Ronny van Seymortier 0,000,00 D155 Samarabriva Padraigin Sassenach

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 1 medium

SPT 35 MPT 53

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Sep Taina Verbesselt 27,710,00 E161 Shep of the four bee’s

2 Roxy Julien Surinx 27,900,00 E167 Mustantassun Inkeri

3 Quake Vincent Dewaele 28,480,00 E171 Dog O'clock Quake of the earth

4 Pepper Conny Spruyt 32,740,00 E162 Patrol mission of the five colors

5 Poca Rebekka De Backer 33,565,00 E168 Pocahontas Black of Sprightliness

6 Flo Dries Schellekens 37,5517,55164 Florence de la Ville aux trois Vallées

Nimueh Vanessa Barzoukas 0,000,00 D159 Nimueh La Magnifique des Gardiens du Fl

Ozzy Nancy Van Olmen 0,000,00 D160 Ozzy Opal

Dreamer Ann Callens 0,000,00 D163 Precious dreamer a little grey cloud

Piku Martine Van Campenhout 0,000,00 D165 Prinz Piku Blue of Sprightliness

Kasper Nicole Closset 84,700,00 D166 Kasper

Rogue Glenn Maeschaelck 0,000,00 D169 Bariguard Bekon Rogue

Pepita Carla Luyckx 0,000,00 D170 Lidani go go girl

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 1 small

SPT 35 MPT 53

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Lyo Roland Beeckman 30,510,00 E176 Lyo

2 Rêve Panayiota Sporgitas 34,170,00 E185 Rêve d'Antan Of Amadeus Gardens

3 Twix Els Van Hauwermeiren 26,505,00 E177 O'Twix du Grand Champ D'Aubertans

4 Pepper Kristel Verlinden 35,145,14178 Moddey Cloh Next Step

5 Maé Lyra Carlier 49,1424,14183 Maé

Fella Jela Martens 0,000,00 D174 Fella

Darco Evelien Vagenende 0,000,00 D175 Darco

Gizmo Sam Van Tongerloo 0,000,00 D179 Amico Terrier’s Vulcan Attack

Borys Greet Robijns 0,000,00 D180 Axa's Warrior Of Dead Marches

Timo Kelly Bollen 0,000,00 D181 Melodie du Papillon One Jump Ahead

Lissa Meulemans Viviane 54,180,00 D182 Moddey Cloh So Incredible

Louna Dany Bové 89,490,00 D184 Caline

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 2 large

SPT 42 MPT 63

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Pitou Eddy Dehouwer 33,870,00 G3621 NOYTCB Superrrr Man

2 Lexie Sigi Lockefeer 33,900,00 G3732 Silque Olexia

3 Pebbles Annemie Vander meer 37,940,00833 Qusabana from shepherds stars

4 Mazzel Julien Surinx 39,310,00694 Mazzel

5 Qastor Ingrid Donny 33,145,00935 Silque Qastor son of Kissmo

6 Raya Coralie Lizin 33,215,00616 Raya Of speed Of light

7 Jade Anke De Weerd 33,925,00777 Luna Tale Proud Jade

8 Phee Tilda Jacobs 34,335,00828 Quite fabulous nanny mcphee FROM DOG

9 Spice Adelaine Bastiaansen 35,455,00749 Shadow of Aire Totally Spice

10 Bella Philippe Jacqmin 43,7911,798810 N'Bella

11 Red Goset Christophe 38,1115,006511 NOYTCB FbF Red

12 Dax Ingrid Van humbeek 35,9945,005712 Aces Legacy O'Dax

Oakley Botte Catherine 0,000,00 D51 Alba eyes Oakley One and Only

Bowie Jean-Paul D'hondt 0,000,00 D52 N'Bouwie

Roxy Marleen Somers 0,000,00 D54 Roxy rose simply divine

Ayla Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D55 Flaxblossoms Nirmala

Bubi Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D56 Robin Con Maige

Rina Des T Amandine Dogot 0,000,00 D58 Rina Des Terres Harry'd

Pixel Els Verbeke 0,000,00 D59 Pixel of Devils on Fire

Tika Patricia Schoovaerts 0,000,00 D60 Tika

Dundee Bettina Sheridan 0,000,00 D66 Dundee

Pippa Martine De Deyne 0,000,00 D68 Pretty Pipa Of Albions' March

Nash Annemie Vander Meer 0,000,00 D70 Now I'm Here from Shepherds Stars

ZsaZsa Annemie Devroye 0,000,00 D71 Munchanga's Gwynn

Pepper Johnny Brackez 0,000,00 D72 Pepper

Flash Nys Cathy 0,000,00 D75 connor Monpeja

Jeddie Marijke Troch 0,000,00 D76 Lost Field Cottage Quinlan Jedd

P'tiboy Annie Romain 0,000,00 D78 P'tiboy Des Pres Du Maca

Qeep Saskia Vansteelant 0,000,00 D79 Qeep up my amazing speed

Hyper Samantha Biesmans 0,000,00 D80 Never Never Land X'Sola Super

Maybel Roland Beeckman 0,000,00 D81 Lamaybel Of Border Dream

Korgan Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D85 Flaxblossoms Korgan

Kesha Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D86 Ruth Certisa

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Jix Ingrid Van humbeek 0,000,00 D87 Qupid Jix of Kaliko's Home

Kato Marie-Therese De Langhe 0,000,00 D89 Kato

Nox Walter Eysackers 0,000,00 D91 Mazures Nox

Myth Kim Bex 0,000,00 D92 Myth of Albion's March

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 2 medium

SPT 45 MPT 68

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Hoochy Samantha Biesmans 37,430,00 G31021 A thousand winds quiet before the storm

2 James Cassandra Thijs 38,680,001102 Rise Up Of The Four Bee's

3 Noy Sascha Cerstiaens 42,9115,001073 A Thousand Winds Now You're Talking

4 Milo Nancy Van Olmen 57,9222,921044 Muddy Waters Vim and Vigour

Quirly Rita Broeckx 0,000,00 D100 Quirly harequin of desert meadow

Quin Evie Saelens 0,000,00 D101 Quinsialyn

Jessie Greet Pison 0,000,00 D103 Jessie

Bliss Brigitte Nys 0,000,00 D105 A Thousand Winds Qute Blizzard At Night

Appa Marlieke van Berkel 0,000,00 D106 Mister Appa des Mille Eclats des Tournesol

Moon Sven Van Meerbeeck 0,000,00 D109 Powerful New Moon of the Four Bee's

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 2 small

SPT 45 MPT 68

Jean-Pierre Verbesselt

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Mil Ronald Vlemincx 35,040,00 G31261 Qamil Of The Golden Fir

2 Pilli Els Van Hauwermeiren 37,320,001182 Perfect Pilli Blue of Sprightliness

3 Quito Vanessa De Puydt 41,440,001213 Bengal's Quantum of Solace

4 Jenna Greet Robijns 45,790,791224 Daphne of The Seven Hills Country

5 Abby Gunther Sourbron 47,562,561175 X-clusive Design Peppersdegabritho

6 Reece Stephanie Moulin 36,065,001236 Yellow Brick Road Raspberry Release

7 Yasu Anne Wouters 44,165,001147 Now or never van 't hof Naddan

8 Nian Monique Rombaut 48,718,711278 N'Nian

9 Keeva Nadine Verhoeven 55,9415,941199 Robrensis Key to my Heart

10 Rey Patricia Kollmann 48,0318,0312410 Moonlight Shadow de l'Empire du Phoenix

Lily Vanessa De Puydt 0,000,00 D112 O'Lily van de Hippomaan

Paris Jeannine Van Puyvelde 0,000,00 D113 Paris (Melieven Never Ending Summer)

Nala Birgen De Smet 0,000,00 D115 Nala

Sparx Nys Cathy 0,000,00 D116 Cat's China Dogs Top Target

Kima Samantha Bernard 0,000,00 D120 Every Kingdom Rocket Raccoon

Diaz Sonia Gerard 0,000,00 D125 Donna Diaz van de Herikervlier

Pepper Brigitte Cools 0,000,00 D128 King Bassie's Great Fun

Oonah Stephanie Moulin 0,00 D129 Oonah van 't Geystersveld

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 3 large

SPT 40 MPT 60

Frank Gers

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Noxx Patrick Mathijssen 37,760,00211 Noxx van't hof ter beuken

2 Nalu Inge Dillen 39,830,0022 Miss Lulu Kelpiebrink

3 Nala Veerle Baekelandt 40,620,62113 N'Nala

4 Stich Sally Andrews 33,885,00194 Q'Stich Dreaming of You

5 Night Stefanie Deppe 38,235,00175 Nightmare van t'hof ter Beuken

6 Vrag Ivo Tielens 42,7912,79186 Nice Of You To Come Bye Natural Noise

Phantom Manuel Santiago Carou 0,000,00 D1 Dreaming of you Phantom

Kate Ivo Tielens 0,000,00 D3 Chiquita Certisa

Orval Sally Andrews 0,000,00 D4 Every Kingdom N'Orval

Koda Kim Mannaerts 0,000,00 D5 Starcreek Koda

Loy Stefanie Deppe 0,000,00 D6 Loy uit huize ter beuken

Spice Adelaine Bastiaansen 0,000,00 D7 Maeglin Naughty Blitz

Patch  Viviane Orlans 0,000,00 D8 Patch de merle bleu

Kissmo Ingrid Donny 0,000,00 D9 Kissmo Nice As Can Be

Jenthe Nancy Serneels 0,000,00 D10 Precious Little Angel Justastar

Aura Geertje Schijf 0,000,00 D12 Wannahave My Special Glitter Aura

Chipper Kate Van Langendonck 0,000,00 D13 Nice of you to Come Bye Winning Ways

Aiko Dayna Michiels 0,000,00 D14 Noah PreciousDdiamond

Tikker Sonja Smulders 0,000,00 D15 Tikker

Rush Saskia Vansteelant 0,00 D22 L'Rush

FreeAgility ver. 3.0



Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 3 medium

SPT 44 MPT 66

Frank Gers

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Winky Stefanie Deppe 41,360,00321 Tails of magic Winky

2 Finn Andrea Prezzi 34,425,00332 Amazing Velocity Cruise Control

3 Jip Dries Schellekens 45,056,05353 Yippie Jip von Goldschmieding

4 Chili Gert Danckaers 45,266,26314 Rainbow Beauty Adora Girl

5 Otis Sigrid Schildermans 45,486,48275 A Thousand Winds One of a Kind

6 Mouvit Clara Van Leeuwen 50,3811,381086 From-Muvi Bestmudi

Pride Ann Macken 0,000,00 D26 Evallens Red & Tan Pride

Enya Evie Saelens 0,000,00 D28 Kind As Allways from a Beloved Home

Taqa Kim Mannaerts 0,000,00 D29 Qaletaqa Of The Golden Fir

Mexx Leo Beyens 0,000,00 D30 United Bonfire from Dangerous Dream

Snoopy Michel Quintin 0,000,00 D34 Italy D'hakeniere

Belgian Agility Friends Tessenderlo vzw 18/07/2020

jumping 3 small

SPT 44 MPT 66

Frank Gers

length  m

rank rankB nr dog handler total F time scoredog

1 Moya Kim Mannaerts 37,450,00431 Moya of the Golden Fir

2 Yara Cassandra Thijs 43,150,00382 Yara

3 Emira Elke Mauws 35,715,00443 Indirica Emira

4 Louwie Ronald Vlemincx 44,6410,64484 Louwie

Kiara Coralie Lizin 0,000,00 D39 Kiara

Lucky Monique Hubrechts 0,000,00 D41 Call me Lucky v.d. Herikervlier

Huna Benoit Lambrigts 0,000,00 D45 Hakunamatata de l'Empire du Phoenix

Djerry Sonia Gerard 0,000,00 D46 Graziano-Garry v.Rotmonten

Moose Veronique Leers 0,000,00 D47 Polar Bear Of The Four Bee's
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